ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK
DATE: 01/05/2022
TIME: 12:08:25

SELECTION CRITERIA: orgn.fund like '[1234568]%'

FUND/SF

1000
1220
1223
1240
1244
1246
1265
1275
1281
1282
1365

FUND TITLE

TEACHER SALARY FUND
ADE-NBC SALARY

PROF DEVP

CHILD WITH DISAB/EXT
EXTENDED SCHOOL YEAR
PATHWISE MENTOR

SPED CATAS

ALT ED

ENHANCED STUDENT ACH
ESA MATCHING GRANT
ABC

TOTAL TEACHER SALARY FUND

2000
2001
2217
2218
2220
2222
2223
2232
2240
2244
2246
2255
2260
2262
2265
2271
2275
2276
2281
2282
2340
2365
2398
2901
2902

OPERATING FUND
OTH GEN OP FUND
STUDENT GROWTH
DECLINING ENROLLMENT
ADE-NBC BONUS
ENHANCED TRANSP

PROF DEVELOPMENT

AR SCHL RECOGNITION
CHILD W/DISAB-LEA SU
SP ED EXT SCH YEAR
PQE-IND/MENTOR

SP ED DISABLED

ST SPED PREK

FED SPED PRESCHOOL
SP ED CATASTROPHIC L
ADVANCED PLACEMENT
ALTERNATIVE LEARNING
ENGLISH LANGUAGE LEA
ENHANCED STUDENT ACH
ESA MATCH GRANT
WRKFR NEW PROG
ABC/PRESCHOOL

AR GAME & FISH COMMI
JOINT USE FACILITY G
SBHC

TOTAL OPERATING FUND

3000
3200
3300
3404

BUILDING FUND

TRNSFS/NET LEGAL BAL
BOND REFUND SAVINGS
FACILITIES PARTNERSH

TOTAL BUILDING FUND

4000

DEBT SERVICE FUND

TOTAL DEBT SERVICE FUND

6465

FEMA GRANT

BEG BALANCE

-3,042,094.
6,784,928.

68,384.

16,012.
34.074.
12.200.

880.

1,380.
3,482.
-4,956.
50,655.

81,188.
1,210.
57,704.
7,551.

14,194.

-9,816.
4,076,978.

1,284,575.
1,084,707.
324,248.
216.
2,693,747.

BOONEVILLE SCHOOLS
DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES
FOR PERIOD 6 OF 22

REVENUE

499,717.

4,361.
1,548.

6,103.
80,595.

10,140.
8,916.

611,382.
146.

146.

46,107.

NON-REVENUE

353,614.

10,595.
28,275.
591.
4,430.
397,508.

153.

153.
502,893.

502,893.

99

NON-EXPEND

353,614.
502,893.

10,595.

28,275.
591.

4,430.

900, 401.

PAGE NUMBER: 1
MODULE NUM: STATMN9EAR

EXPENDITURES

353,614.

10,595.
28,275.
591.
4,430.
397,508.

312,868.
6,664.

1,183.

3,839.
2,710.

33,347.
128.

3,712.

220.
364,675.

END BALANCE

-3,708,578.
6,775,242.

68,384.

16,012.
32,890.
12.200.

880.

1,380.
7,843.
-3,408.
46,815.

67,882.
7,313.
76,676.
6,831.

16,191.

-1,120.
3,423,437.

1,284,721.
1,587,600.
324,248.
216.
3,196,786.

46,107.



ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK

DATE: 01/05/2022

TIME: 12:08:25

SELECTION CRITERIA: orgn.fund like '[1234568]%'

FUND/SF

6501
6562
6570
6578
6702
6703
6704
6710
6719
6750
6751
6752
6756
6774
6776
6780
6781
6784
6786
6795

8000
8056
8657

FUND TITLE

TITLE

I

DHS ECH GRANT
FED GRNT/ VOC BASIC
SUPP GRNT/CARL PERKI
VI B PASS THROUGH
ARP IDEA/B SEC 611
ARP IDEA/B SEC 619
FED SPED PREK
ESSER/SPED DIGTL LRN
MEDICAID
SCHOOL-BASED MENTAL

ARMAC
TITLE
COVID
COVID
CARES
ESSER
TITLE
TITLE

II PART A/IMP

EMRGCY LEAVE P
EMERGENCY LEAV
ACT-ESSERF

II

V REAP-RLIS

v

ARP ESSER III
TOTAL NO FUND GROUP TITLE

FOOD SERVICE FUND
CNP EMERGNCY OPER CO

FFVP

TOTAL FOOD SERVICE FUND

TOTAL

BEG BALANCE

-2,500.
165,900.

-4,563.
-1.233.

36,086.
22.687.
6,316.

46,003.

-199,090.
69, 606.

117,010.
3,443.
3,643.

124,097.

6,964,428.

BOONEVILLE SCHOOLS
DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES
FOR PERIOD 6 OF 22

REVENUE

36,624.
56,100.

24,991.
1.628.

208.

226,667.

66.
392, 395.
112,428.

1,211.
113 640.

1,117,564.

NON-REVENUE

900,554.50

NON-EXPEND

900,401.22
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MODULE NUM: STATMN9EAR

EXPENDITURES

34,124.48
14,971.26

34,272.72
1,984.13

800.00
7,500.00
4.520.81

226,667.05
20.075.64

-198,204.46
146.,711.63

86,184.88
3,443.48
5,733.43

95,361.79

1,004,256.98

END BALANCE

207,028.

-13,844.
-1.588.

35,495
15,187.
1,795.

25,927.

-819.
315,289.

143,253.

-878.
142,375.

7,077,889.



